
1 GFESRTU

2 EAAGIOS FRUSTE H4  26 26

3 ACIMDTY AGAROSE 5E  32 58

4 CAIDELT GYM F5  34 92

5 BEEKINS DELECTAI K4  72 164

6 EBNEIST KSI J10 65 229

7 IBACAOX BENITES 10B 77 306

8 LABCARS COXAI 8K  51 357

9 NQMOE[Z CABLERAS C6  78 435

10 AADENER MANOQuEZ N7  102 537

11 EALNNIR DABE 8A  24 561

12 LLNIURU NARINE 11A 24 585

13 ULULENU TRIN 9K  19 604

14 HNEUUU[ NULLE A11 18 622

15 TFOUMUW HUNEs L1  36 658

16 PHIAMUW FOUTU 2J  32 690

17 HMAIENP WU 1N  44 734

18 NJGEVEV AMPHI 1F  38 772

19 VGENERV JE 9G  34 806

20 DPETEUV VERGNE 2B  31 837

21 DPERIRT UVEITE 12G 38 875

22 RROPOST VIDE H12 24 899

23 LOR PORTS 4A  22 921

OLA B6  13 934

Coup

mercredi 4 mai 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


